	The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007		
-1635	Legislation Details					
File #:	LU 0774- Version: * 2000	Name:	Landmarks, 936 Woodycres (20005372HKX)	t Ave., Bronx		
Туре:	Land Use Application	Status:	Adopted			
		In control:	Subcommittee on Landmark Maritime Uses	s, Public Siting and		
On agenda:	5/10/2000					
Enactment date:	Enactment #:					
Title:	Landmarks Preservation Commission designation no. DL - 312, LP - 2049, pursuant to 3020 of the New York City Charter, concerning the designation of the (Former) American Female Guardian Society and Home for the Friendless Woody Crest Home, located at 936 Woodycrest Avenue, Borough of Bronx, Council District no. 17, as a landmark. (Non-ULURP no. 20005372 HKX).					
Sponsors:	June M. Eisland					
Indexes:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion	Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
5/10/2000	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
6/20/2000	*	Subcommittee on Landmarks, Public Siting and Maritime Uses	Approved by Subcommittee	Pass
6/20/2000	*	Subcommittee on Landmarks, Public Siting and Maritime Uses	Hearing Held by Committee	
6/22/2000	*	Committee on Land Use	Approved by Committee with Companion Resolution	Pass
6/22/2000	*	Committee on Land Use	Hearing Held by Committee	
6/28/2000	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass